
DAY 1  RESULTS

Day 1: Thursday 7th October 2021 at 09:30, Timed Finals Events

1.      50m.       Breaststroke          Men        A,B,C,D,E

RK Name First Name Club Date of birth Class Division TIME

1 Hamzehei Hosseinabadi Ali Federation of Amateur and Workers Sports of Iran 05/02/1997 CAT A 00:38.05

2 SHAUSSET BENJAMIN ASMT 22/7/1995 CAT A 00:41.66

3 Kief Alexander SG-STERN DEUTSCHLAND 11/04/1992 CAT A 00:43.67

1 Trivizas Trifonas GENERAL SEGRETARIAT OF SPORT 17/01/1986 CAT B 00:31.92

2 Maktoubian Mojtaba Federation of Amateur and Workers Sports of Iran 01/08/1984 CAT B 00:40.74

3 Prill Oskar SG-STERN DEUTSCHLAND 02/06/1981 CAT B 00:41.45

4 BJORK Mathias Association Veolia Sport 20/07/1985 CAT B 00:41.65

5 Telegin Alexandr SPORT VILLAGE TOUR 2 08/07/1990 CAT B 00:42.52

6 SCHOINAS CHRISTOS Hellenic Athletic Police Association 15/05/1987 CAT B 00:42.74

7 Stavropoulos Vasileios STASY SA 25/04/1989 CAT B 00:42.82

8 Riazi Mehdi Federation of Amateur and Workers Sports of Iran 27/02/1982 CAT B 00:43.04

9 Datlibegi Ghamishlouei Ebrahim Federation of Amateur and Workers Sports of Iran 01/08/1989 CAT B 00:43.37

10 Gholami Abbas Federation of Amateur and Workers Sports of Iran 14/03/1990 CAT B 00:43.76

11 Sharifi Dorcheh Davoud Federation of Amateur and Workers Sports of Iran 31/05/1981 CAT B 00:44.82

12 Mousavizadeh Seyed Mohammadjavad Federation of Amateur and Workers Sports of Iran 14/02/1991 CAT B 00:44.88

13 DEMBELE IDRISSA DASSAULT SPORTS 31/08/1984 CAT B 02:11.23

1 Taghounaki Amir Federation of Amateur and Workers Sports of Iran 21/03/1980 CAT C 00:41.08

2 Ahmadi Zadegan Hamid Federation of Amateur and Workers Sports of Iran 23/09/1978 CAT C 00:46.31

3 Ameli Varnousfaderani Aliakbar Federation of Amateur and Workers Sports of Iran 02/06/1974 CAT C 00:50.97

4 TSONIS DIOGENIS Hellenic Athletic Police Association 05/09/1972 CAT C 00:52.17

5 GASPARINI YURI Association Veolia Sport CAT C 01:42.33

1 LAUDOUAR Jérôme AS Orange Cesson 26/09/1964 CAT D 00:36.92

2 Rögner Frank Commerzbank AG - Swimming 21/09/1970 CAT D 00:38.20

3 Steffen Herzog IBM Klub Leipzig 25/03/1965 CAT D 00:38.41

4 SKALNIK Martin Association Veolia Sport 20/12/1966 CAT D 00:39.72

5 RICCI Jean-Bernard ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE MATRA TOULOUSE 30/07/1961 CAT D 00:52.23

1 Laue Herwig SG-STERN DEUTSCHLAND 03/06/1959 CAT E 00:43.34

2 NATCHOO Serge Mairie de LANCON 29/03/1956 CAT E 00:44.60
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2.     50m.       Breaststroke          Women  A,B,C,D,E

RK Name First Name Club Date of birth Class Division TIME

1 JOUISSE Caroline Association Veolia Sport CAT A 00:38.39

2 Franken-Hendriks Cindy S Heeren Loo 23/04/1992 CAT A 00:45.67

3 CHALAKATEVAKI FLORA GSH 28/02/1998 CAT A 00:47.78

4 Rösch Nicole SG-STERN DEUTSCHLAND 11/12/1992 CAT A 00:48.94

5 GERONIMI GWEN DASSAULT SPORTS 15/11/1995 CAT A 00:50.20

1 Przywara Susan Commerzbank AG - Swimming 15/03/1983 CAT B 00:37.14

2 GARCIA ORDAS Estefania ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE MATRA TOULOUSE 21/03/1985 CAT B 00:41.16

3 COTHENET Marlène Association Veolia Sport 18/06/1988 CAT B 00:41.38

4 SPANOU SOFIA AB VASILOPOULOS 01/06/1984 CAT B 00:43.88

5 Baltes Tatjana Commerzbank AG - Swimming 19/11/1989 CAT B 00:44.17

6 LAVAGNE Kim Association Veolia Sport 31/08/1988 CAT B 00:46.27

7 Rubleva Olga SPORT VILLAGE TOUR 2 05/05/1982 CAT B 01:22.02

1 Sarakatsani Aikaterini GENERAL SEGRETARIAT OF SPORT 03/01/1977 CAT C 00:35.78

2 Schuster Elena Commerzbank AG - Swimming 22/02/1973 CAT C 00:42.19

3 AGLAIA KALLIORA Kalliora Aglaia 07/05/1979 CAT C 00:47.11

4 AMARITSA KATERINA OTE 16/01/1976 CAT C 00:57.07

5 DARWISH Gihan Association Veolia Sport 02/01/1978 CAT C 00:57.28

1 Pegenau Andrea IBM Klub Leipzig 09/10/1969 CAT D 00:48.60

1 Hentschel Bettina IBM Klub Leipzig 12/05/1953 CAT E 00:54.31

2 PANNETIER MARTINE USAC ANGERS 31/12/1958 CAT E 01:04.81

3 MORIN JOELLE DASSAULT SPORTS 23/10/1960 CAT E 01:16.22



DAY 1  RESULTS

3.      50m.       Freestyle                 Men       A,B,C,D,E

RK Name First Name Club Date of birth Class Division TIME

1 Portal Alex Association Veolia Sport 12/02/2002 CAT A 00:25.82

2 Hamzehei Hosseinabadi Ali Federation of Amateur and Workers Sports of Iran 05/02/1997 CAT A 00:29.71

3 PANARETOS CHRISTOS PANARETOS FAMILY 28/03/2002 CAT A 00:29.76

4 Egorov Vyacheslav SPORT VILLAGE TOUR 2 07/06/1994 CAT A 00:32.48

5 SHAUSSET BENJAMIN ASMT 22/7/1995 CAT A 00:32.68

6 Kief Alexander SG-STERN DEUTSCHLAND 11/04/1992 CAT A 00:33.75

1 Papadogonas Panagiwtis GENERAL SEGRETARIAT OF SPORT 16/09/1987 CAT B 00:25.39

2 Trivizas Trifonas GENERAL SEGRETARIAT OF SPORT 17/01/1986 CAT B 00:26.36

3 Karountzos Dionisios GENERAL SEGRETARIAT OF SPORT 26/05/1985 CAT B 00:27.11

4 Harderich Ole SG-STERN DEUTSCHLAND 28/10/1983 CAT B 00:27.80

5 Schöneich Markus SG-STERN DEUTSCHLAND 20/02/1989 CAT B 00:29.80

6 Gholami Abbas Federation of Amateur and Workers Sports of Iran 14/03/1990 CAT B 00:30.09

7 Prill Oskar SG-STERN DEUTSCHLAND 02/06/1981 CAT B 00:31.53

8 Stavropoulos Vasileios STASY SA 25/04/1989 CAT B 00:32.10

9 Datlibegi Ghamishlouei Ebrahim Federation of Amateur and Workers Sports of Iran 01/08/1989 CAT B 00:32.32

10 Sharifi Dorcheh Davoud Federation of Amateur and Workers Sports of Iran 31/05/1981 CAT B 00:33.17

11 BJORK Mathias Association Veolia Sport 20/07/1985 CAT B 00:33.58

12 Maktoubian Mojtaba Federation of Amateur and Workers Sports of Iran 01/08/1984 CAT B 00:33.75

13 Riazi Mehdi Federation of Amateur and Workers Sports of Iran 27/02/1982 CAT B 00:34.13

14 Telegin Alexandr SPORT VILLAGE TOUR 2 08/07/1990 CAT B 00:35.28

15 POTSIS GEORGE AB VASILOPOULOS 19/08/1990 CAT B 00:43.29

16 DEMBELE IDRISSA DASSAULT SPORTS 31/08/1984 CAT B 01:19.34

1 SARANTIDIS APOSTOLOS OTE 14/04/1974 CAT C 00:28.69

2 Matzorakis Konstantinos MR HEALTHTECH 07/11/1979 CAT C 00:30.14

3 Ahmadi Zadegan Hamid Federation of Amateur and Workers Sports of Iran 23/09/1978 CAT C 00:32.38

4 Taghounaki Amir Federation of Amateur and Workers Sports of Iran 21/03/1980 CAT C 00:35.26

5 Ameli Varnousfaderani Aliakbar Federation of Amateur and Workers Sports of Iran 02/06/1974 CAT C 00:35.78

6 TSONIS DIOGENIS Hellenic Athletic Police Association 05/09/1972 CAT C 00:38.28

7 MOURATIDIS IOANNIS AB VASILOPOULOS 16/12/1974 CAT C 00:42.71

8 GASPARINI YURI Association Veolia Sport CAT C 02:16.16

1 LAUDOUAR Jérôme AS Orange Cesson 26/09/1964 CAT D 00:28.38

2 MAGOULAS ALEXANDROS OTE 20/07/1964 CAT D 00:28.38

3 SKALNIK Martin Association Veolia Sport 20/12/1966 CAT D 00:29.79

4 Maurotas Georgios GENERAL SEGRETARIAT OF SPORT 04/04/1967 CAT D 00:30.12

5 KAMPERAKIS GEORGIOS BSH Ikiakes Syskeves A.B.E. 19/04/1969 CAT D 00:30.82

6 Dr. Euler Herbert Commerzbank AG - Swimming 23/01/1968 CAT D 00:30.85

7 RICCI Jean-Bernard ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE MATRA TOULOUSE 30/07/1961 CAT D 00:44.10

8 VOUZAS LOUKAS HENRY DUNANT HOSPITAL CENTER 19/02/1963 CAT D 00:44.99

1 Dieter Seifert Commerzbank AG - Swimming 12/05/1948 CAT E 00:31.43

2 Laue Herwig SG-STERN DEUTSCHLAND 03/06/1959 CAT E 00:35.46
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4.      50m.       Freestyle                 Women A,B,C,D,E

RK Name First Name Club Date of birth Class Division TIME

1 MARTIN Rebecca Association Veolia Sport 06/05/2001 CAT A 00:30.62

2 Franken-Hendriks Cindy S Heeren Loo 23/04/1992 CAT A 00:31.58

3 CHALAKATEVAKI FLORA GSH 28/02/1998 CAT A 00:38.80

4 PANARETOU ZOI ELENI PANARETOS FAMILY 28/03/2002 CAT A 00:39.02

5 GERONIMI GWEN DASSAULT SPORTS 15/11/1995 CAT A 00:42.06

6 Rösch Nicole SG-STERN DEUTSCHLAND 11/12/1992 CAT A 00:43.04

7 Chepelueva Nadezhda SPORT VILLAGE TOUR 2 22/09/1992 CAT A 00:57.03

1 FIGUES Jessica Association Veolia Sport 09/11/1981 CAT B 00:31.77

2 LAVAGNE Kim Association Veolia Sport 31/08/1988 CAT B 00:34.76

3 Krylova Tatiana SPORT VILLAGE TOUR 2 23/12/1984 CAT B 00:36.00

4 Baltes Tatjana Commerzbank AG - Swimming 19/11/1989 CAT B 00:36.33

1 BOLEBONOVA IRINA SPORT VILLAGE TOUR 29/05/1979 CAT C 00:33.70

2 Schuster Elena Commerzbank AG - Swimming 22/02/1973 CAT C 00:34.39

3 Dimitropoulou Dimitra GENERAL SEGRETARIAT OF SPORT 23/10/1977 CAT C 00:36.71

4 O'Brien Barbara Commerzbank AG - Swimming 01/04/1974 CAT C 00:38.41

5 DARWISH Gihan Association Veolia Sport 02/01/1978 CAT C 00:45.10

6 AMARITSA KATERINA OTE 16/01/1976 CAT C 00:45.39

1 ALEXANDRIDOU ANASTASIA PANARETOS FAMILY 21/01/1968 CAT D 00:34.22

2 Rentsch Silvia IBM Klub Leipzig 13/06/1962 CAT D 00:50.36

3 FAUCHET CHRISTINE USAC ANGERS 02/12/1961 CAT D 00:54.44

1 Jungnickel Wiebke Commerzbank AG - Swimming 22/07/1959 CAT E 00:37.90

2 Hentschel Bettina IBM Klub Leipzig 12/05/1953 CAT E 00:49.23

3 PANNETIER MARTINE USAC ANGERS 31/12/1958 CAT E 01:00.92

4 MORIN JOELLE DASSAULT SPORTS 23/10/1960 CAT E 01:23.00
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5.      100m.     Individual Medley Men       A,B,C,D,E

RK Name First Name Club Date of birth Class Division TIME

1 MARIE-BORNAND Tuavai Fédération des Associations Sportives Banque de France 07/07/1992 CAT A 01:17.48

2 Mousavizadeh Seyed Mohammadjavad Federation of Amateur and Workers Sports of Iran 14/02/1991 CAT A 01:28.21

1 DE BOISVILLIERS Cédric CNES CSG 04/12/1987 CAT B 01:08.91

2 Harderich Ole SG-STERN DEUTSCHLAND 28/10/1983 CAT B 01:13.71

3 Gholami Abbas Federation of Amateur and Workers Sports of Iran 14/03/1990 CAT B 01:18.27

4 Prill Oskar SG-STERN DEUTSCHLAND 02/06/1981 CAT B 01:25.21

5 BJORK Mathias Association Veolia Sport 20/07/1985 CAT B 01:26.73

6 Riazi Mehdi Federation of Amateur and Workers Sports of Iran 27/02/1982 CAT B 01:33.42

7 Maktoubian Mojtaba Federation of Amateur and Workers Sports of Iran 01/08/1984 CAT B 01:34.35

1 Ameli Varnousfaderani Aliakbar Federation of Amateur and Workers Sports of Iran 02/06/1974 CAT C 01:38.99

2 Ahmadi Zadegan Hamid Federation of Amateur and Workers Sports of Iran 23/09/1978 CAT C 01:42.64

1 LAUDOUAR Jérôme AS Orange Cesson 26/09/1964 CAT D 01:14.21

2 SKALNIK Martin Association Veolia Sport 20/12/1966 CAT D 01:14.70

3 Dr. Euler Herbert Commerzbank AG - Swimming 23/01/1968 CAT D 01:18.35

4 Steffen Herzog IBM Klub Leipzig 25/03/1965 CAT D 01:22.33

5 Karge Ingo IBM Klub Leipzig 13/09/1964 CAT D 01:34.64

1 Dieter Seifert Commerzbank AG - Swimming CAT E 01:22.19

2 Laue Herwig SG-STERN DEUTSCHLAND 03/06/1959 CAT E 01:34.79

3 NATCHOO Serge Mairie de LANCON 29/03/1956 CAT E 01:40.59
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6.      100m.     Individual Medley Women A,B,C,D,E

RK Name First Name Club Date of birth Class Division TIME

1 JOUISSE Caroline Association Veolia Sport 9/9/1992 CAT A 01:11.70

2 VAITSAKI DIMITRA Hellenic Athletic Police Association 05/07/1994 CAT A 01:15.22

3 MARTIN Rebecca Association Veolia Sport 06/05/2001 CAT A 01:17.69

1 Przywara Susan Commerzbank AG - Swimming 15/03/1983 CAT B 01:13.87

2 COTHENET Marlène Association Veolia Sport 18/06/1988 CAT B 01:18.41

3 FIGUES Jessica Association Veolia Sport 09/11/1981 CAT B 01:22.62

4 GARCIA ORDAS Estefania ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE MATRA TOULOUSE 21/03/1985 CAT B 01:25.89

5 GARCIA LUCIE Fédération des Associations Sportives Banque de France 6/8/1982 CAT B 02:37.19

1 O'Brien Barbara Commerzbank AG - Swimming 01/04/1974 CAT C 01:40.73

2 AGLAIA KALLIORA Kalliora Aglaia 07/05/1979 CAT C 01:41.35

1 ALEXANDRIDOU ANASTASIA PANARETOS FAMILY 21/01/1968 CAT D 01:34.89

2 Pegenau Andrea IBM Klub Leipzig 09/10/1969 CAT D 01:38.97

7.      4x100m. Freestyle Relay      Men       A,B,C,D,E

HEAT LANE Club TIME

1 GENERAL SECRETARY OF SPORTS GGA 04:09.07

2 SG-STERN DEUTSCHLAND 04:39.46

3 Federation of Amateur and Workers Sports of Iran 04:57.97

4 Association Veolia Sport 07:53.44

8.      4x100m. Freestyle Relay      Women A,B,C,D,E

HEAT LANE Club TIME

1 Association Veolia Sport 04:30.38

2 Commerzbank AG - Swimming 05:14.51


